

Pachet incalzire

I.D.: 66138833

Data publicarii 07.02.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.515,29 RON - 7.515,29 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 C32SPV24MEFB-PV CENTRALA TERMICA 24KW TF CLASIC #5944017001740 buc 1 2058.74 2449.9006 2449.9006 2 11010101 RADIATOR OTEL PANOU DK22 600-1600 GOBE-PEKPAN #8699258711602 #8680596917030 buc 1 428.4874 509.9 509.9 3 11010137 RADIATOR OTEL PANOU DK22 600-1800 GOBE-PEKPAN #8699258711800 #8680596917283 buc 2 529.3277 629.9 1259.8 4 11020054 RADIATOR BAIE 1800X600 GOBE #6420330111896 buc 1 302.437 359.9 359.9 5 ZTM21 SET FERRO TUR-RET CAP COLTAR TERM.1.2 #5902194940948 buc 5 46.2185 55 275 6 KM21 ROBINET SFERIC APA KM21 25B I-E 3.4 #5901095604911 buc 4 15.042 17.9 71.6 7 KG2 ROBINET BILA GAZ 3.4 I-I FERRO #5901095619151 buc 3 24.2857 28.9 86.7 8 10610110 ROBINET GOLIERE 1/2 #6420330047560 #4021163113136 buc 2 25.9664 30.9 61.8 9 AGI757 RACORD GAZ 3.4 300-600 IE-GASTECH #5301000400926 buc 1 21.4286 25.5 25.5 10 Z1212G ROBINET COLT.1.2-1.2 VENTIL MANETA METAL #5901095659942 buc 5 13.0252 15.5 77.5 11 AGI917 RACORD GAZ 1.2 100X200 IE GASTECH #5301000400995 buc 1 29.8319 35.5 35.5 12 D.18X0.7 40TC1802 TEAVA CUPRU D.18X0.7 BARA 3MT/BUC#2000000156927 #6420330091297 buc 12 57.0588 67.9 814.8 13 D.22X0.7 40TC2202 TEAVA CUPRU D.22X0.7 BARA 3MT#2000000156934 #6420330091303 buc 1 67.2269 80 80 14 D.15X0.7 40TC1502 TEAVA CUPRU D.15X0.7 BARA 3MT/BUC#2000000156910 #6420330007595 buc 16 48.3193 57.5 920 15 CLEM.D.18/5 CLEMA DUBLA 18 (5 BUC)#6420330075099 buc 3 2.437 2.9 8.7001 16 CLEM.D.15/5 CLEMA DUBLA 15 (5 BUC)#6420330075075 buc 3 2.2689 2.7 8.1 17 TCFI322 TEU EGAL CUPRU 22